Our Ref: 149/2022 JANUARY 2022



Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

Q1. How many patients have been treated (for any condition) in the last 4 months with:

- Benralizumab 5
- Omalizumab 5
- Reslizumab 0
- Mepolizumab 28

Q2. Of the patients treated in the last 4 months with any of the above products, please provide the number of patients by the following age-groups:

- Age 6-11 0
- Age 12-17 0
- Age 18 and above 38

Q3. How many patients have been treated in the last four months with Dupilumab for Asthma ONLY?

We cannot answer Q3 as there is no data recorded anywhere naming the condition that a drug has been prescribed to treat, our system does not record diagnosis/indication